
Deconectari programate Falesti - 04.08.2025-08.08.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT146FZ14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-08-2025
08:30:00

04-08-2025
12:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT267FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-08-2025
09:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CUHNESTI PT858BT3F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
12:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL VECHI PT615FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT313FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT587FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT585FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT616FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT20FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT17FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT18FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT19FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT105FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:30:00

05-08-2025
12:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT225CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-08-2025
09:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT586CL5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
12:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT395CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT18FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT20FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT19FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT585FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT105FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT587FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT17FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT616FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT313FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:30:00

06-08-2025
12:00:00

S. DUSMANI PT894GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-08-2025
09:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT223CL8F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
12:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT813GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:30:00

07-08-2025
12:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT208CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-08-2025
09:00:00

07-08-2025
16:00:00

S. MOARA DOMNESCA PT803BT9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
12:00:00

07-08-2025
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT525CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT309FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT626FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT60FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT6FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT714FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT136FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT295FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT134FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
09:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT854BT3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
12:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT6FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT146FZ14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:00:00

04-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
08:30:00

04-08-2025
12:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT267FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-08-2025
09:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CUHNESTI PT858BT3F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-08-2025
12:00:00

04-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL VECHI PT615FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT105FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT17FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT18FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT19FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT20FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT313FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT585FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT587FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT616FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
08:00:00

05-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-08-2025
08:30:00

05-08-2025
12:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT225CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-08-2025
09:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT586CL5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-08-2025
12:00:00

05-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT395CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT105FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT17FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT18FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT19FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT20FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT313FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT585FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT587FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA,
MOLDOVANCA

PT616FL3
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

06-08-2025
08:00:00

06-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
08:30:00

06-08-2025
12:00:00

S. DUSMANI PT894GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-08-2025
09:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT223CL8F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

06-08-2025
12:00:00

06-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT813GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:00:00

07-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-08-2025
08:30:00

07-08-2025
12:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT208CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-08-2025
09:00:00

07-08-2025
16:00:00

S. MOARA DOMNESCA PT803BT9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

07-08-2025
12:00:00

07-08-2025
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT525CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT309FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
19:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT60FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT626FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
08:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT6FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT134FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT136FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT295FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
08:30:00

08-08-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT714FZ3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-08-2025
09:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT854BT3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

08-08-2025
12:00:00

08-08-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT6FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


